SHIKIGIKU

Shikigiku has been synonymous with only the
very best tempura. The Shikigiku “signature” spells quality:
only the choicest sesame oil and freshest ingredients are used
with batters that are light and crisp. And as the Shikigiku name
extends to sushi and teppanyaki too — meaning you are guaranteed the
very best of Japanese dining experience.
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KAISEKI
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RiGHERER $1,280
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Tempura Kaiseki Set

Appetizer, Sashimi, Soup, Tempura (Prawn 2pcs, Seasonal Fish 2pcs),

Seasonal Vegetables (4pcs), Selected Tempura (2pcs), Steamed Egg Custard, Mini Tempura

Shrimp Cake Rice, Miso Soup and Pickles or Tempura Shrimp Cake Soba Noodles (Cold or Hot), Dessert
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Vegetarian Kaiseki Set

Appetizer, Steamed Egg Custard, Salad, Simmered Dish, Tempura, Small Hot Pot , Rice Set, Dessert
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SPECIAL DINNER SET
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BB ER $1,280
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Sashimi Set
Appetizer, Salad, Steamed Egg Custard, Sashimi Platter 8 kinds,

Steamed Rice, Miso Soup, Pickles, Dessert
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Sushi Kaiseki Set

Appetizer, Sashimi, Soup, First Sushi Platter 5 pieces, Steamed Egg Custard,
Second Sushi Platter 3 pieces, Dessert

& Lms
AH N DY By ATE LS FEE L BEFELIE N FH - K



HmEER
TEPPANYAKI DINNER SET
SRARBE T — 2R

2% # k&8

W fE - IR B AR 150% (Eﬁﬁk@ﬁ)‘ Japanese Beef HA M4 $1,980

W ¥ - DR - BY > I R Australian Wagyu Beef # #if 14 $1,680
Shikigiku Set U.S Beef xB 4 $1,380

Salad, Sashimi, Lobster, Goose Liver, Beef 150g (Steak or Rall),
Stir-fried Vegetables, Seafood Fried Rice, Pickles, Miso Soup, Dessert
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‘zﬁl ‘z}“ m@ I & L-I: Iéj ? ié Japanese Beef EI 2'-(*[]4: $1,980

ﬁ‘ﬁ*m‘uiéﬁgﬁ@é%#%}?&% (%%ﬁ§ﬁ> " Australian Wagyu Beef 8 ¥l #14 $1,680

Australian Abalone and Beef Set U.S Beef XET $1.380

Salad, Sashimi, Australian Abalone, Beef 150g (Steak or Roll),
Stir-fried Vegetables, Seafood Fried Rice, Pickles, Miso Soup, Dessert
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i m%ﬁ‘kiﬁ ™ ?_ :Efl:lﬁ 15052 (Eéﬁﬁkgﬁ) Australian Wagyu Beef # ¥l f14 $1,480
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Seafood and Beef Set

Salad, Sashimi, King Prawn, Scallop, Beef 150g (Steak or Roll), Stir-fried Vegetables,

Seafood Fried Rice, Pickles, Miso Soup, Dessert
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U.S Beef (B4 $1,180
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Seafood Set
Salad, Sashimi, Lobster, Scallop, Squid , Seasonal Fish, Stir-fried Vegetables,
Seafood Fried Rice, Pickles, Miso Soup, Dessert
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SOUP / SALAD / SNACKS / A LA CARTE
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Seasonal Soup
FEB DR (2
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ZHEMAD $280
Seasonal Tea Pot Soup
ZEP D L

i 3 $70

Red Miso Soup
ARFEL

BEHD# $130
Crab Roe Salad
Pl Ty i 4

B 5150

Seaweed Salad
BT K

i B8y 1 $280
Fresh Crab Meat Salad
MoK

T $150

Ginkgo
= AR A

i 4 w7 $120

Dried Cod Fish
=g O — )|

Y5 3 0 f Rz $150
Grilled Dried Puffer Fish
o BBk D sk KT L

e Sl $200

Grilled Ox Tongue
F e AMEE

5 HEEE $280

Salty Fish Roe and Radish
FE KRR

Y 30K $120

Deep-fried Chicken Cartilage
EE8RE DEIH T

AN
Deep-fried Bean Curd
BUFWLEE

HRXE®H
Japanese Omelette
&% L& E S

HA R < %
Fruit Tomato
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Grilled Eggplant with Miso Paste
»oF D@

'y, “,_. -
HA#E:E
Steamed Egg Custard with Sea Urchin
DS H e 2R L

e 2 Py L A O B

Grilled Chicken with Garlic Miso Paste
BB (S A <=k

%& ik E 7N %

Grilled Silver Cod Marinated in Miso
BRSO TEEHE

B H A R 8 A
Grilled Japanese Eel
BAEIRDD EPE

$120

$130

$150

$150

$280

$320

$330

$650
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Japanese Beef ““SUKIYAKI” or "HARIHARI” Small Pot
B AERREMETEIOEXLIEY TV /NG
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Kinki Fish (Sauce / Grilled) Market Price
EAE (FEF EE)

EE B 1
Hairy Crab Market Price
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SASHIMI
HEY

T b Ao R 5 (83K

Deluxe Sashimi Platter (8 kinds)

FLERMERRELDSDE(8IR)

H A i ik
Japanese Live Prawn
B AE#EE

H A ffi fa (£54005%)

$1380

$280

e 4 0 B (83K)

Assorted Sashimi Platter (8kinds)

LR B Y S o R (84])
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Fresh Prime Tuna
£ XRKED

$2200up i 4 38 1 J§

Japanese Abalone (400g approximately)

B AEge

i 0
Sea Whelk
DB

7 H
Ark Shell
i~ B

H A 53k

Japanese Geoduck Clam
BAE®%A

B

Scallop
MLz B

V19

Octopus
o

P i

Botan Shrimp
i

it

Sweet Shrimp
HEE

=X
Salmon

B

=X

Salmon Belly
[ 30)ig-

$650

$280

$800

$220

$200

$250

$230

$250

$300

Prime Tuna
E?D

H A 4 2 A

Japanese Beef
B AEfFRmE

B i
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Rosy Seabass
00

1t i 28 i E
Hokkaido Sea Urchin
dLAsEE S (I

i A

Red Tuna
BA(A &)

i i/ W)
Striped Jack / Thinly Sliced
$REs ) k)

mH A
Yellowtail
FES

il H
Yellowtail Belly
FERBSDEE

i fa ) )
Sea Bream / Thinly Sliced
BARY / L)

e/ W)

Flounder / Thinly Sliced
B/ EEL

$980

$1250

$920

$1080

$600

$600

$480

$370

$260

$330

$480

$480


Free Hand

Free Hand

FreeText
$600
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SUSHI
EUED

T % F 8 7 5 (10%) $1380

Deluxe Sushi Platter (10 kinds)
BT THTZFATFELIOH)

SHRBM/ES R AN

Prime Tuna / Grilled Prime Tuna
B/ RVES

L f $80

Red Tuna
BH(T &)

1t ¥ 35 Vg
Hokkaido Sea Urchin

dLBEE S

H A # 4

Japanese Beef
HAGE fo4

% b
Geoduck Clam
H*% B

5 it

Goose Liver
T AT

$220

$250

$150

$160

$150

& fa $120
Eel

28

% f

Flounder
*8

i $70

Horse Mackerel
B

ki)

o 1 ith fA $75
Striped Jack

mHE A $60

Yellowtail
FES5

$100

3R NCEN
Assorted Sushi Platter (8 kinds)
TP AT FL(81F)

i W3
Sea Whelk
N =l

7 H
Ark Shell
i~ B

H 7 74 i

Cooked Japanese Prawn
B AE 25t

H A I

Botan Shrimp
1 g

ke £

s aE S
Rosy Seabass
gasy

BE T

Scallop / Grilled Scallop
ML B/ WA B

Ve kB
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Sea Eel
NF-

R A

Octopus
A

=XAaK
Salmon Roe
BEUNLS5

X/ E=NA
Salmon / Grilled Salmon

B/ R Ugx

Alf i

Sweet Shrimp
HigE

$880

$140

$140

$140

$130

$130

$120

$80

$65

$65

$60


Free Hand

FreeText
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SUSHI ROLLS / HAND ROLLS
B9/ /N> ROo— )b

eRAlE

Prime Tuna Roll
& BERICE

RE2RAKRE

Chopped Prime Tuna with Spring Onion Roll
BRE L 2%

eRAaE

Tuna Roll
2 N

o
California Roll
HI)T7 AN =Tk

A AY
ok 5
Soft Shell Crab Roll
V7 Y a2k

H >
i fa %
Eel Roll

B2 5

i W K i 2
Shrimp Tempura Roll
B RE

i EF &
Sea Urchin Hand Roll
S F%

LtiBEsTFE
Hokkaido Scallop Hand Roll
Miz B 5%

=X fRE

Salmon Skin Roll

o Uk
#NE

Cucumber Roll
AN

HREE

Pickled Radish Roll
o< d A%

Rolls
ok

$250

$250

$150

$120

$120

$280

$180

$100

$60

Hand Rolls
F&

$250

$250

$150

$100

$120

$240

$160

$280

$100

$100


Free Hand

FreeText
$280
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DONBURI
HEUH

IEZX- SIS . $980
Bh-BEARAN ZXAN

Special Donburi
Sea Urchin, Chopped Prime Tuna

with spring onion, Salmon Roe on Sushi Rice

LMEWHFESSE L
(B~ BELD BLLS)

2RAMER $840
Prime Tuna on Sushi Rice

& BERH

EESRARR - $340

Chopped Prime Tuna
with Spring Onion on Sushi Rice
BEEDH

1 I8 & 5 © $900

Sea Urchin on Sushi Rice
ool o 4

SRAR

Tuna on Sushi Rice
oA

REMS®R
?esri'% egnsgsgwimce
HEFLSES5 L

B0 &R (K) s

Assorted Dice Sashgmi
on Sushi Rice {Large

BRSBTS L(XR)

i & W & UM AD

Assorted Diced Sashimi
on Sushi Rice (Small

BRIFSB SN

$600

$800

$680

$380
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TEMPURA
Rbm FE

$560

T b K I 2

Deluxe Assorted Tempura
FLRmBEEREUSDOE

PPN

Assorted Vegetables Tempura
FERGBBEREUVSDLE

$220

Ve i =t b
Vg i K I %

SEAFOOD TEMPURA A LA CARTE
RiGgs@E TP o H I~

FE B
Lobster
1P g3

H 7 i

Japanese Live Prawn
B AESEBE

I W
Local Live Prawn
B

i it
Crab Claw
HIZIN

i &

Sea Urchin

2

% F B Vi e
Scallop with Sea Urchin
ML B S (S

fil

Abalone
T IE

HX &
Eye Fish
Xk h

8
Whiting

=1

$850

$160

$100

$150

$250

$300

$350

$80

AR A

Assorted Tempura
RimEHEVESDLE

S YN

Japanese Clam
B AE ¢5

Vi 8
Sea Eel
NF

i g > 1
Sea Eel with Cheese
RNFF—X

i

Scallop
MLz B

Y B 3¢ ik B
Deep-fried Prawn and Vegetables Cake
B DRS T

THe e T I

s o B

Lotus Root stuffed with Shrimp Paste
%R AL

o T\ 3 B
Bitter Melon stuffed with Shrimp Paste
J—vHAEX

$420

$250

$80

$160

$120

$150

$70

$70


Free Hand

Free Hand

FreeText
$250

FreeText
$300
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VEGETABLES TEMPURA A LA CARTE

RimfE 72 H N b

R

Shiso Leaf
DR

M Af

Baby Green Pepper
L&

£ 0k

Shitake Mushroom
RH

L3

Shimeji Mushroom
& 3 H

T

Enoki Mushroom
BHE

S
e
Maitake Mushroom
= W fe

fin ¥
Eggplant
F A

4

# K
Bitter Melon
O—

KB

Baby Corn

Rp—a—v

A
Ginkgo
FhB A

$30

$30

$50

$30

R JK
Pumpkin
HES»

INEE

Baby Onion
NEE

THe e
3L My
Lotus Root
EFR

#E

Sweet Potato
PR I

SRR S
Avocado
T7RD R

HEA

Green Asparagus
G —=>TANTHA

e
Deep-fried Vegetables Cake
HFRORB T

HH

Egg Yolk
SPHE

£y 5
Ice Cream
AT =&

$30

$30

$30

$30

$50

$40



MEAT TEPPANYAKI

Roll Steak
SRARBEPIRL IR o
o I JE %
H A fi 4 py iR 180g 200g
Japanese Wagyu Beef Rib Eye
B A% fad) 7 o—X
# F 4 Kobe Beef $1880 $2080
= Wi 4 Miyazaki Beef $1180 $1280
{1 A0 2k Py R $800 $900

Australian Wagyu Beef Rib Eye
B FoF ) 70—~

EFE4ERNAR $420 $520

U.S. Beef Rib Eye
KESU 70—

B U A A WL AR A (1209) $1280

Grilled Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Tenderloin with Sansho Sauce (120g)
B FoS & L AIWLHR (G5

= A = iR $980
Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Sandwich

A R Y F

FRE AR (R IR - ) $1380

Deluxe Miyazaki Wagyu Beef Combo (Tenderloin, Ribeye, Roll)
FFoEO®E U ShE (£ L U7 O~ k)

% RFen $300

Goose Liver (2 pieces)
T AT (2H)

WM E N e $300
Australian Lamb Chop (2 pieces)

BMSoFayv T (24

& B B 2 5 51209 $300
Saga Shirogin Pork Roll (120g)
EESEBO—~ AHEBE (120g)
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SEAFOOD TEPPANYAKI
SRARIE YERERE

H 7 #E 1] (4503%)

Japanese Lobster (4509)
B AREFP S BE

H A il #1003 737)

Japanese Abalone (400g Advance Order)
B AEds

1 ) % 4005%)

Australian Abalone (400g)
R ERE

1t i 7 2 03
Hokkaido Sea Whelk
Fir B

it
Clam
=T

K

King Prawn
mE

T

Scallop
M B

H A 5% 4

Japanese Geoduck Clam
* % BA

3 6%
Silver Cod
BT

H 7 & k) 48 fa
Japanese Eel
B Ak

— A Y
=X#
Salmon

+
3

$1800up #

$2500up &

$2200up &

$1380

$250

$200

$220

$800

$330

$650

$250
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VEGETABLES TEPPANYAKI AND FRIED RICE
SRARE BFSOPIE & BEER

» —'-'-.
W x
Spinach
FHEH

HEA

Green Asparagus
GV =T ANTHA

Pl e

I 3 %

Assorted Vegetables
BEREUSDLE

HASE
Japanese Bean Curd
BAEE S A

N =

i T

Assorted Mushroom
EOCEUSDLE

¥ JE 1 B
Sea Urchin Fried Rice
S TR

i E 1 B
Seafood Fried Rice
Y — 7 — NEEER
&0 iR

Beef Fried Rice

& — 7 BEER
% 1) R

Vegetables Fried Rice
2F ZBEER

$150

$150

$110

$100

$130

$200

$150

$130

$80
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RICE & NOODLES
HEW

18 A tR (B - FR)
Grilled Eel Rice (Miso Soup, Pickles)
SixE (g~ F D)

RKGHR  oand- 5%

Tempura Rice (Miso Soup, Pickles)
X9 At (T Bt~ F D)

REMFAR wmns 5%

Wagyu Beef Rice (Miso Soup, Pickles)
i Fo 3 (AR B D)

HRAWEEENS sBzs 3n

Grilled Chicken with Egg on Rice (Miso Soup, Pickles)
MFH (B FD)

HABERNR @ns. 5%

Pork Cutlet with Egg on Rice (Miso Soup, Pickles)
MY (AR B DY)

ZHWR ED

Seasonal Japanese Congee (Pickles)
SR DMR(E D)

FEW 85 XA BEREAT)

Rice in Bonito Soup (Seaweed, Grilled Salmon, Plum or Cod Roe)
BFHFG (BB M T ALT)

AGREBEERBERSL

Tempura Shrimp and Vegetable with Soba or Inaniwa Udon Noodle
BEBFECEIXBRPES>EA

HARBWESEERBERL

Pork with Soba or Vegetables Inaniwa Udon Noodle
BEtEXEMEDEA

BRENFREEHEEBES X

Wagyu Beef with Soba or Inaniwa Udon Noodle
iR FHBEECEIXRGFRESE A

NRREFURTFEBER %

Vegetables with Soba or Vegetables Inaniwa Udon Noodle
BROLCEIXBGEHEFRESEA

$750

$510

$490

$460

$490

$280 up

$160

$350

$350

$350

$180
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DESSERTS
74—

HAZER $250

Japanese Musk Melon
BAZExo>

A HA KR $280

Seasonal Fresh Fruits
ZEBORELSE

a2 A BE R en ) $360

Selected Desserts Platter (for 2 person)
SFE T~ NEUSE (= AH)

i I % I $150

Shizuoka Musk Melon Jelly
BgEEXO> LY —

HEAGHFIERF TR $120
Red Bean Soup with Glutinous Rice Dumpling and Green Tea Ice Cream
BERASTOLECHKRBTIRAT U~

HLOBER+HBAEE $120
Almond Bean Curd with Tokachi Red Bean Paste
EN BNl = =1 N

= B $70

')
Selection of Ice Cream
TAALY =&

T % $70

Yuzu Sherbet
T v —~yh

EHFR&RTHALEERS $60
Kyoto Uji Green Tea Tokachi Red Bean Cake Roll
REBFIRBZ+BNEO -7 —F

METHEMRDAEEGE  FHEERAAEERBBE -

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
DBIRCERT7 LIF-—DEISSEFEAX Yy ZIcTmHEas<EE (.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
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